franklinwater.com
PRODUCT CATALOG
SURFACE PUMPS
RESIDENTIAL & LIGHT COMMERCIAL
PACKAGED SYSTEMS
For the most up-to-date product information, visit franklinwater.com.
Inline Controls.......................................................................................................... 2
FLW......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................3

InlineSWC     
InlineSWP     
InlineADJ 115 V       
InlineADJ 230 V       
InlineCTL       
NOTE: Proper pump selection is essential for use with the Inline FLW, SWC, SWP, and ADJ as pump shut-off pressure will be realized within the system prior to shut down. If the pump size can not
be reduced, select the Inline CTL with built-in pressure reducing valve.
INLINE CONTROLS
FLW SWC SWP ADJ CTL CLASSIFIED BY UL TO
NSF/ANSI 372
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use with a pressurized water supply such as an elevated tank or a municipal/utility source. The Inline Control FLW is a smart flow activated pump start control,
designed for use in conjunction with a pump where starting and stopping the system based on water usage is desired.
Model Description Order No. Model No. Motor Size Voltage Max. Current Max. Temp. Thread Size
InlineFLW 91987102 FIL-FLW15 0.75-1.5 hp (0.55-1.1 kW) 115/230 15 A 150 °F 1" MNPT
Model Description
Flow Based Pump
Activation
Run Dry

operation during water demand cycles
�� Can be wired for 115V or 230V with no internal settings or wiring changes required
�� Protects pump from conditions of dry run and pumping against a closed discharge
(dead-head) by powering off the system when water flow stops
�� If the pump remains idle for 24 consecutive hours, the device will carry out an
autorun feature to keep the system free of debris and clogs
�� Replaces the need for an external pressure tank and differential pressure switch
FLW - INLINE CONTROLS
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use with a pressurized water supply or suction lift installation for municipal and well supply sources. The Inline Control SWC and SWP are flow activated smart
pump start controls, designed for use in conjunction with a pump where starting and stopping the system based on water usage is desired.
SWC
SWP
Model Description Order No. Model No. Motor Size Voltage Max. Current Max. Temp. Thread Size
InlineSWC 91987103 FIL-SWC16 0.75-2 hp (0.55-1.5 kW) 115/230 16 A 150 °F 1" MNPT
InlineSWP 91987104 FIL-SWP20 1-3 hp (0.75-2.2 kW) 115/230 20 A 150 °F 1 1/4" MNPT
SWC & SWP - INLINE CONTROLS
FEATURES
�� With flow of 0.25 gpm or greater the pump is activated to ensure continuous
operation during water demand cycles

Backup Activation
Max. Pressure
Regulation
InlineSWC     
InlineSWP     
NOTE: Proper pump selection is essential for use with the Inline SWC and SWP as pump shut-off pressure will be realized within the system prior to stopping the pump. If the pump size cannot be
reduced to a lower output performance within the systems pressure limits, select the Inline CTL with built-in pressure reducing valve.
FIL-SWC16 FIL-SWC20
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use with a pressurized water supply or suction lift installation for municipal and well supply sources. The Inline Control ADJ is a smart flow activated pump start control,
designed for use in conjunction with a pump where starting and stopping the system based on water usage is desired. With water flow being the primary system start
command, the unit provides a backup low pressure cut-in point where the pump will start to repressurize the system. The InlineADJ allows this low pressure cut to be
adjusted to 22, 29, or 36 PSI to ensure the system will still reach the desired shut-off pressure.
Model Description Order No. Model No. Motor Size Voltage Max. Current Max. Temp. Thread Size
InlineADJ 115 V 91987105 FIL-ADJ16-1G 0.75 hp (0.55 kW) 115 16 A 150 °F 1" MNPT
InlineADJ 230 V 91987106 FIL-ADJ16-2G 2hp (1.5 kW) 230 16 A 150 °F 1" MNPT
ADJ - INLINE CONTROLS
FEATURES
�� With flow of 0.25 gpm or greater the pump is activated to ensure continuous
operation during water demand cycles

Adjustable Low-Pressure
Backup Activation
Max. Pressure
Regulation
InlineADJ 115 V       
InlineADJ 230 V       
NOTE: Proper pump selection is essential for use with the Inline ADJ as pump shut-off pressure will be realized within the system prior to shut down. If the pump size cannot be reduced to a lower
output performance within the systems pressure limits, select the Inline CTL with built-in pressure reducing valve.
FIL-ADJ16-1G and FIL-ADJ16-2G
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use with a pressurized water supply or suction lift installation for municipal and well supply sources. The Inline Control CTL is a smart flow activated pump start
control, designed for use in conjunction with a pump where starting and stopping the system based on water usage is desired. By turning the dial on the back of
the unit the maximum system pressure may be regulated within the pump’s output range to match the application’s need.
Model Description Order No. Model No. Motor Size Voltage Max. Current Max. Temp. Thread Size
InlineCTL 91987107 FIL-CTL20 1-3 hp (0.75-2.2 kW) 115/230 20 A 150 °F 1 1/4" MNPT
CTL - INLINE CONTROLS
FEATURES
�� With flow of 0.25 gpm or greater the pump is activated to ensure continuous
operation during water demand cycles